Situagao Atividades Complementares

Matricula

3033651
3033805
3033643
3033791
3033708
3033635

3033813
3034496

3033775

303366X
3033759

3034305
3033783
3033678
3042588
303450X
3033741

3033694
3033732
3033686
3033856
3033767
3034518
3033716
3033724

Nome

BIANCA DIAS DA SILVA
CASSIO FELIX DE MOURA
Erick Alves Ferreira

FABIO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
GABRIEL ALVES DOS ANJOS

GUSTAVO COSTA PEREIRA DA
SILVA

Josinaldo Souza de Almeida

LEONARDO CAMILO SANTOS DE
AZEVEDO

LUCAS PARAVENTI GOMES
CARDIM DE MEDEIROS

MARINA MIDORI NAGANO

RODRIGO GOMES DO
NASCIMENTO

THIAGO SILVA RIBEIRO

YAGO DUARTE VIANA
ALEXANDRO OLIVEIRA SANTOS
Anderson dos Santos

DANIEL NASCIMENTO AMARAL
DIEGO FELIX DA SILVA

EDSON DE SOUSA ARAUJO
EWERTON CARDOSO OTENIO
FLAVIA MARIA DA SILVA
HILTON DE SOUSA ROCHA
IVO IRIS TONATTO JUNIOR
KAUNAN DOS SANTOS SILVA
LEVY DOS SANTOS ABREU

MARCIO ALEXANDRE FERREIRA
LOPES

Carga
Horaria
Aceita

15
15
10
16
20
13

30
20

10
25

- PPGEE

Minimo Atividades

Obrigatorias

Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido

Cumprido

Cumprido

Cumprido

Cumprido

Cumprido

Cumprido

Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido
Cumprido

Cumprido

Pagina | de |

segunda-feira, |5 de dezembr

Carga Horaria
Total

Cumprida
Cumprida
Cumprida
Cumprida
Cumprida

Cumprida

Cumprida

Cumprida

Cumprida

Cumprida

Cumprida

Cumprida

Cumprida

Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida
Nao Cumprida

Nao Cumprida

Data Ultima
Entrega

23/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
23/06/2025

23/06/2025
10/12/2025

23/06/2025

23/06/2025
10/12/2025

10/12/2025
10/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025



